
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

AAA A A A A AA A

BB B B B BB B B B

Sheet Size

This drawing is the property of VBG Group AB and is protected in accordence with 

prevailing law.  Changes must be made in CAD-program, this concerns both 2D & 3D.

Modified Date

3D Model No.

Stage Drawing No.

Scale Projection Drafting Date

Engineer

Modification No.Modified by

Description

Issue

Checked by

Drafted by

Power plug 17 SAL, plug

Elkontakt 17 SAL, Handske

 

28-036300

28-036300 (F) INFO

1:1

a

2014-11-03
SN 12307

A3 2016-02-29

-

P

CC

6
0

5
6

8
3

33,5

105

2
9
,
6

9
6

7
1
,
5

26,22x 

147

112

142


		2016-03-01T10:42:55+0100
	Tommy Pettersson




